Model
Input connecting plug
Input Voltage
Input Connector
Output Voltage
Output Electric Current
Ripple Wave
Linear Modulate
Temperature Efficient
Start Time
Guard Time
Output Standard
Override Protection
Short-circuit Protection
Insulation Strength
Insulation Resistance
Working Temperature
W
a
te
rp
ro
o
f P
o
w
e
r A
d
a
p
to
r
70mmU/B/E/A/Optional
AC100-240V 50/60Hz
5.5 x 2.1mm DC/90mm, Optional
3-24V + / -5%
(mVp-p):<1%
0.5% max
0.02%/c
≤3s (240VAC output, 1o=100%)
≥20ms (240VAC input, 1o=100%)
115% ~ 200% kvA, automatic recovery
Yes
1500VAC/10mA, 1MIN
≥30MÙ , DC500V
00 C ~ 40 C, 10% ~ 90% RH0
POWER ADAPTOR Waterproof
PAW-12V1A PAW-12V2A
1A 2A
12V1A 12V2A